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Invoice 511
Date 10/09/2015

Dear. Mr S Baker
Vehicle: Porsche
Reg: YMO 294F

Work carried out on vehicle:
¢ Drain fuel and remove carpet from front of vehicle.
¢ Remove fuel tank and front suspension.
¢ Remove headlamps and wiring.
e Cut away corrosion to inner front floor and suspension mountings.
e Fabricate inner front floor panels and suspension mountings.
e Fabricate new battery tray.
¢ Fabricate new wiring tubes for headlamps.
e Rewire joints for headlamps. ( solder wires )
e Recoat inner front floor and under seal under front floor.
o Refit removed parts and refuel fuel tank and check for leaks.
Total Labour 42hours @ £37 per hour = £1554.00

Paint and materials = £140.00

Waxoil = £5.00

Final Total

Cash/ Debit Card - £1699.00 iZ(
2% + Credit Card - £1732.00 L]

Thank you very much for your custom.
Kind Regards.

Clinton Green.
Classic Perfections.

CLASSIC PERFECTIONS

Unit 25, Orchard Business Park, Northend Road, Yapton, West Sussex BN18 0GA

t 01243 551535 m 07788 507717 e clint@classicperfections.co.uk w www.classicperfections.co.uk
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Francis Tuthill Limited

Judges

Wardington

Banbury

Oxfordshire

OX17 IRY

VAT Reg No: 294 4926 17

Steve Baker - Porsche 911 2.0L

VAT Reg No:

Quantity

9.00
8.00
11.00
1.00
0.50
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
3.00
1.00

Details

Remove engine and gearbox.

Strip box and fit road biased ratios.

Head gasket failure on No.1 Head loose.
Check and adjust / replace front wheel bearings

Balance front wheels.

Remove gear linkage and lever. Check for wear
in bushes. Fit standard gear lever and remove

spacer block.

Check for loss of brake fluid.
Replace copper washers on O/S/F brake
caliper banjo bolt. Bleed brakes.

Labour

Labour - Gearbox
Labour - Engine

Gear lever S/H

Brake Fluid

Balance wheel

Gearbox parts.

Gasket set

Gear set - Exchange

Ist gear dog teeth
Selector bolt 10.9 M8x28
Clutch fork bush
Release bearing guide
Clutch fork return spring
Gear oil - CRX80/140
Sundries

Invoice

Unit Price Disc Amount Net Amount VAT %

50.00
50.00
50.00
15.00
4.50
7.50

34.00
0.00
85.00
1.00
1.63
3.90
0.99
7.20
10.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

450.00
400.00
550.00
15.00
2.25
15.00

34.00
0.00
85.00
3.00
1.63
7.80
0.99
21.60
10.00

Page
1882
25/02/2008
BAKERS

VAT
17.50 78.75
17.50 70.00
17.50 96.25
17.50 2.65
17.50 0.39
17.50 2.63
17.50 5.95
17.50 0.00
17.50 14.88
17.50 0.53
17.50 0.29
17.50 1.37
17.50 0.17
i7.50 3.78
17.50 178
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Francis Tuthill Limited

Judges

Wardington

Banbury

Oxfordshire

OX17 IRY

VAT Reg No: 294 4926 17

Steve Baker - Porsche 911 2.0L

VAT Reg No:

Quantity

1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
1.00

Details

Engine parts

Cam cover gasket set
Head gasket 2.0I

Cam shaft gasket

Cam shaft O-ring

Chain housing gasket
Chain cover gasket I/h late
Chain cover gasket r/h late
Condensor square biock
Contact set 72-73

Oil filter -'71

Engine oil - CFS10/60
Sundries

Unit Price

20.00
5.58
1.23
7.56
221
5.90
6.06
6.00
5.50
9.00
6.00

10.00

Invoice Page?2

1882

25/02/2008

BAKERS

Disc Amount Net Amount VAT % VAT

0.00 20.00 17.50 3.50
0.00 16.74 17.50 2.93
0.00 1.23 17.30 0.22
0.00 7.56 17.50 1.32
0.00 2.21 17.50 0.39
0.00 5.90 17.50 1.03
0.00 6.06 17.50 1.06
(.00 6.G6 17.50 1.05
0.00 5.50 17.50 0.96
0.00 9.00 17.50 1.58
0.00 60.00 17.50 10.50
0.00 10.00 17.50 1.75
Total Net Amount 1,746.47
Carriage Net 0.00
Total VAT Amount 305.66

Invoice Total 2.052.13



UNIT 1,

45 COLVILLE ROAD

ATTON, LONDON, W3 8BL
TEL: (0208) 993 7318

FAX: (0208) 993 7980

Enail: no5garage@aol.com
We» Site: www.no5garage.co.uk

7= INVOICE : 9412 | oy
MR W HORROCKS Dated : 25/01/07 / PAF
54 NEWTON AVENUE Reg / Stk : YMO224rF
LONDON Description : PORSCHE 911l COUPE
Eng No. : 3281019\
. V.I.N : 11805312
W3 8AL Registered : Lo
Mileage : 64688
Details of work undertaken \ Price

CHECK FOR POOR START--RECHARGE BATTERY. REPOSITION
ALARM SENSORS RE ALARM KEEPS GOING OFF.

CHECK RUST IN CARBURETTORS. CLEAN 0.S CARBURETTORS
AND FIT NEW GASKETS AND INSTALL A LARGER FUEL FILTER.
RETUNE ENGINE. FIT NEW BATTERY EARTH STRAP. 1 337.50
CARRY OUT ENGINE OIL SERVICE LABOUR FREE OF CHARGE \

NOTE: TANK STRAINER CHECKED BUT MAY HAVE CONTAMINATIO

\

IN TANK.
Components Used Description Aty Retail Value
FUEL FILTER ) EXTRA SIZE 1 12.45 7 12.45
OIL FILTER ENGINE 1 14.87 T wig4uB7
EARTH STRAP BATTERY 1 11.24 11.24
CARBURETTOR GASKETS/RIGHT 1 21.50 21.30
Lubricants 0.00 Litres Q.00 Materials &0 .06
Consumables : 799 Labour 337.50
Sundries Total 7195 Sundries il i)
Sub Total 405.51
Vat @ 17.50 % 70.96
Payment Code HORROCKS DOE Test 6.00
Fayment Hethod ACCOUNT INVOICE TOTAL 476.47
Custcmers Acceptance
\_ 5
sgz VAT: GB228276942

) -

Car Service




UNIT 1,

46 COLVILLE ROAD

ACTON, LONDON. W3 8BL
TEL: (0208) 993 7318

FAX: (0208) 993 7980

Email: noSgarage@aol.com
Web Site: www.no5garage.co.uk

CORY INVDICE 8 P41
FR W HORROCES Dated s ZLL/046 /4 PAF
94 MEWTON AVENUE v FReg 7 Stk 3 AMORG4F
LONDON Description @ PORSCHE 911l COURE
. Eng No. r ERBLOLY
Voo Lol : 11805313
W3 8aL Fegist z i
R e g &4T544
Details of work undertalken Foei e
CONTINUED FROM 9297+5&17 (REBUILDING 0OF ENGEINE)
EMBINEERING WORKS RE CRAMNE /ARDDS S
AABEAD BLABTING/ZIND FLATING
SERVICE AND DIABNDSIS//Z
FRRTS: TGNTTION FOINTS/0IL. FRESS RELIEE SFRING/REAR
DROF LINES/DROE LIME BUSHES X 2/76MNTIROLL BUSH REAR
MOTE s WARRANTIES NOT TRANSFERABLE UNLESS SFECIFICALLY
ARRANGEDR/SERVICE AFTER 200 MILES AND & FMONTHS L700.00
eamponants Lsed Dascription Aty Flaatiad ) - Value
HEATER HOSE REAR FLAFS = T L, Q0
IIL FILTER 53 G, Ol OO
AL LINE COOLER TO TanMk 1 0. 00 .60
ubricants ; D.00 lditres Q.00 Materials G, Q0
onsumables 213 Laboue 176000
undries Total 2l Sundries v g
Bub Total 1702.13
Vat @ 17.50 % 297 .87
ayment Code HORROC k53 DOE Test £, 00
aymant Method ACCOLUNT INVOICE TOTAL  2000.00

ustomers Acceptance

sgﬁ VAT: GB228276942

= : : )

Car Service




UNIT 1,

46 COLVILLE ROAD

ACTON, LONDON. W3 8BL
TEL: (0208) 993 7318

FAX: (0208) 993 7980

Email: nobgarage@aol.com
Web Site: www.no5garage.co.uk

CORY INVOICE 3

MR W HORROCKS Dated 2
34 NMEWTON AVERNUE Reg /7 Stk :
LONDON Description @
: Eng Mo, z

Ve loh £

WX BaL e 2
Milsage £

Details of work wundertaken
CarRyY OUT COMPLETE ENGINE REBUILD. USIKHG FARTS A8

AIBTA/FIT NEW REAR ANTIRDOLL
REAR WINDOW SEALS//FARTS:EX VALVE BUIDES/USED INMLET+
EX VALVES X 5/74LL CHAIN GUIDES/USED CYLINDER HEAD COM
FLETE//VaAlLVE GUIDES EX X 5/USED OIL FUMF/20MM BARREL
AND FISTON USED//PISTON RING SET/ENGINE GASKET SET/
USED CRANESHAFT /AL, ENG BEARINGS/SET OF USED CON RODS
ROD BOLTS AND NUTS/VALVE SFRINGE X 12 (CONT) ON 9341

BAR BUSHES REARJFIT NEW

Componants Laad Description QHy Retall

PEILE

FOALL/0G6 / FAF
MOZG4F
FPORSCHE 211L.
SZEELGLY
118031z

J Seul

&HATAL

COUFE

Frdome

B0, G0

PR

~Malue

OIL FPRESS RELIEF FISTON 1y o i OO0
HEAT EXCHAMGBER STHINLESS 2 O 303 0,00
CLUTCH EIT L U, 3 3, G
REAR SIDE WIKNDOW SEALS - 0,00 b, 0300
TGNITION ROTOR 1 (IR ly] Oh o, a0
LOWER CAM COVER b .00 O, U3
AITR FILTER 3 Cr, G 3L 00
DIZSTRIBUTOR CaRF i r, (s L, O
EXHOUST STRAR = G, 00 3, 0
ENGINE DILS TAT HW4G 1 0,00 (3, CH3
SFARLE PLUGBS & . G0 GG
MAMIFOLD STUD = 0. 00 O 00
NIL FRESS SEMDER i Cr 0 Ch, i
OIL RETURN TURE Za G G O, 0
Lubricants Q.00 Litres 0w 00 Materials G G0
Consumables 1.06 l.abour B850 .00
Gurdries Total 1.06 Sundries 1.06

Sub Total 851.04

Vat @ 17.50 % 148,94
Fayment Code FORROCKS DOE Test 03, Q0
Faymant Method ACCOLNT INVOICE TOTAL _ L000.00

\\ﬁuﬁhmmmrﬁ Acceptance

ng VAT: GB228276942

a

RMI

BOSCH
SERVICE
S

Car Service



UNIT 1,

46 COLVILLE ROAD

ACTON, LONDON. W3 8BL
TEL: (0208) 993 7318

FAX: (0208) 993 7980

Email: no5garage@aol.com
Web Site: www.no5garage.co.uk

COFY INVOICE 2GR
CLASEIC CHROME Dated v A9S10/08L /5 PAF
2 SBHEEN LANE Rag / Stk : YMOZTA4AF
MORTLAKE Descriptiog @ FORSCHE 9110 COURE
- ' Eng No. p ARBLOLY
- i ; i 1 HOaS12
SWid 8BLN Fegistered @ y L2
Mileages % FAE4L
Datalls of work undertaken Fedooe
CONTRIBUTION AGREED TO COMFLETE ENGINE REBUILD.
#H2 CYLINDER HOLE IN PISTONM/DAMAGED CRANESHAFT /VARIOUS
OTHER ITEMS OF DaMaAaGE FRRO.00
Components Usod : Devm e privian @Aty Reytall Vi e
Lubricants : Q.00 Litres 0. 00 Materials € 20
Consumables 000 Lakbour B2H0 ., 00
Sundries Total Q.00 SBundries 0 a OO0
Bub Tetal Aaan . Qn
: Vat @ L7.850 % 2QH.T5
Fayvmant Code . DLABSIG DOE Test G, 00
Faymant Method ACCOUNT INVOICE TOTAL 26435.70
Customers Acceptance
\ 5
Y VAT: GB228276942

= o s

Car Service



